FY20 267,834   83,792   40,910   112,104   504,640   -16%
FY21 255,677   116,313   61,041   300,387   733,419   45%
FY22 397,475   160,292   77,919   409,040   1,044,726   42%
FY23 439,505   166,375   83,982   415,472   1,105,334   6%
FY24 421,418   163,262   85,724   380,956   1,051,360   -5%
FY25 447,273   183,069   118,056   380,982   1,129,380   7%
FY26 463,983   183,041   647,024   3%

City of Isle of Palms
SC State Accommodations Tax

Total State Atax Received from SC Treasurer

Total State Atax Transferred to Charleston CVB (30%)

City of Isle of Palms, SC
FY27 Budget Planning Model
Scenario 1
State Accommodations Tax Fund

Actual Actual Forecast Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Projected Actual Forecast Increase/Decrease Projected Increase/Decrease
2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035 2036 2025 2026 From Actual 2025 2027 From Forecast 2026

Revenues:

50-3450.4105 ACCOMMODATIONS TAX-RELATED 2,277,948   2,446,991   2,515,572   2,565,883   2,617,201   2,669,545   2,722,936   2,777,395   2,832,943   2,889,602   2,947,394   3,006,341   3,066,468

Budget based on 2% increase of most recent 12 month
actual collections. Long-term forecast assumes 2%
annual increase.  2,446,991   2,515,572   68,581   2,565,883   50,311

50-3450.4107 ACCOMMODATIONS TAX-PROMO 1,051,361   1,129,380   1,163,261   1,186,527   1,210,257   1,234,462   1,259,152   1,284,335   1,310,021   1,336,222   1,362,946   1,390,205   1,418,009

actual collections. Long-term forecast assumes 2% 1,129,380   1,163,261   33,881   1,186,527   23,265
50-3500.4505 INTEREST INCOME 269,127   247,037   217,497   132,579   104,014   121,360   141,003   161,395   178,058   189,971   199,105   210,745   215,797

investment  balance. 247,037   217,497   (29,540)   132,579   (84,918)

50-3450.4111 GRANT INCOME 12,352   4,184   -   4,001   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   SCMIT grant for 50% reimbursement of body armor 4,184   -   (4,184)   4,001   4,001